Recei ved: 06/29/2015

PSC NO: 15 ELECTRICITY
COMPANY: CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/01/15

Issued in Compliance with Order in C.14-E-0318 dated June 17, 2015

MONTHLY RATE (Cont’d)
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Decorative and Specialty Lighting

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

LEAF:
REVISION:

SUPERSEDING REVISION:

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 5 (Cont’d)

AREA LIGHTING SERVICE (Cont’d)

Lamp

Watts Lamp Type
70 Sodium

85 Induction
175 Metal Halide
150 Sodium

250 Sodium

400 Sodium

250 Metal Halide
400 Metal Halide
250 Sodium

400 Sodium

250 Metal Halide
400 Metal Halide

Fixture Lamp  Fixture
Watts Lumens Type
86 5,800 Acorn
Decorative
85 6,000 Acorn
Decorative
205 14,000 Acorn
Decorative
180 16,000 Victorian
Gaslight
316 27,000 Highway
Setback
496 50,000 Highway
Setback
300 20,500 Highway
Setback
464 36,000 Highway
Setback
316 27,000 Decorative
Teardrop
496 50,000 Decorative
Teardrop
300 20,500 Decorative
Teardrop
464 36,000 Decorative
Teardrop

Monthly Charge Effective

July 1, July 1,
2015 2016
$12.61 $13.88
16.59 18.26
12.59 13.85
13.05 14.36
11.92 13.12
11.17 12.29
13.23 14.56
14.93 16.43
22.49 24.75
25.13 27.65
23.33 25.67
25.19 27.72

205.1
13
11

July 1,
2017

$15.03

19.77

15.00

15.55

1421
13.31
15.76

17.79

26.80
29.94
27.79

30.01

** The charges for these fixtures apply to existing installations only. These fixtures will no longer be
available for installation at new locations. Upon failure, fixtures will not be replaced in kind.

Cancel | ed by 14 Rev.

Leaf No. 205.1 Effective 04/01/2017

Issued by: Michael L. Mosher, Vice President, Poughkeepsie, New York

CANCELLED
07/ 01/ 2015



